Tabela Nr 8 Podzial zobowiazan dlugoterminowych wedlug pozostalego okresu splaty

Lp.

Wyszczego6l
nienie

Okres wymagalno$ci

powyzej 1 roku do 3

lat

powyzej 3 do 5 lat

powyzej 5 lat

stan na

Razem

poczatek
roku
obrotowego

koniec roku
obrotowego

poczatek | koniec
roku roku

obrotowe | obrotowe
go go

poczatek roku
obrotowego

koniec roku
obrotowe go

poczatek roku
obrotowego

koniec roku
obrotowego

2

10

BS o/Tuszow
Nar. 2011

152 940

152 940

BS o/Tuszow
Nar. 2012

168 636

168 636

BS Rzemiosta
o/Wadowice
Gorne

216 672

216 672

Pozyczka
WFOSiGW
25.07.2018

728 568

607 140

728 568

607 140

Pozyczka
WFOSiGW
24.08.2018

836 237,76

696 865,76

836 237,76

696 865,76

BS o/Tuszow
Nar. 2019

1188 000

1 080 000

1188 000

1080 000

Pozyczka
NFOSIiGW
21.02.2020

1400 250

1 400 250

Pozyczka
WFOSiGW
23.06.2020

1235594

1235594

Razem

538 248

2752 805,76

5019 849,76

3291 053,76

5019 849,76




